2023 Auckland Laser Champs - Radial - PROVISIONAL

Rank Division SailNo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

O (F)
Y

M

Y

Y
AM
M

Y (F)
AM
Y (F)

AM (F)
Y (F)
GM (F)

221092
208523
1509
222185
216719
216349
177778
216173
183009
208341
202689
212250
210820
192285
196877 NZL
222181
202918
198225
215581
215596
209279
197252
215585
18789
215589
196877
215593
157146

Overall

HelmName

Greta Pilkington
Louie Poletti

Phil Wild

Winton Liesebach
Stefano Santella
Phillip Bennett
Dave Johnson
Sophia Morgan
Josh Edmonds
Daniella Wooldridge
Roger Winton
Matias Johnson
Kieron Gawn
Naiomi Ferrissey
Adrian France
Beau Utting

Chloe Turner
Henry Walkinshaw
Filip Baltes

Elias Beachman
Clive Francis
Kirsty MacDonald
Reuben Dempsey
Georgina Wooldridge
Julio Mau-Asam

Marie France

Arabella Gimeno-Wood

Shaaron Mckee

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0
(8.0)
2.0
3.0
(7.0)
(12.0)
(10.0)
4.0
6.0
9.0
13.0
11.0
14.0
5.0
(21.0)
17.0
(20.0)
15.0
16.0
19.0
18.0
(23.0)
22.0
(24.0)
(27.0)
25.0
(26.0)
28.0

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
(10.0)
4.0
5.0
7.0
(11.0)
9.0
6.0
(16.0)
(12.0)
14.0
8.0
13.0
(19.0)
17.0
(18.0)
15.0
(23.0)
21.0
20.0
(26.0)
22.0
27.0
24.0
25.0
28.0

R3
1.0

2.0

(5.0)

4.0

7.0

3.0

6.0

9.0

8.0

(12.0)
10.0

11.0
(16.0)
(29.0 DNC)
17.0

13.0

15.0

14.0

19.0

18.0
(23.0)
20.0

22.0

21.0

24.0
(26.0)
25.0

(29.0 DNC)

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 28, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4
(2.0)

1.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

8.0

5.0

10.0
(12.0)
11.0

7.0

9.0

13.0
29.0 DNC
15.0
16.0
14.0
18.0
(23.0)
17.0
19.0
21.0
20.0
22.0
24.0
26.0
25.0
29.0 DNC

Total
5.0
13.0
13.0
23.0
22.0
28.0
28.0
34.0
35.0
38.0
46.0
43.0
57.0
71.0
66.0
65.0
66.0
65.0
73.0
77.0
81.0
84.0
90.0
89.0
102.0
101.0
101.0
114.0

Nett
3.0

5.0

8.0

13.0
15.0
16.0
18.0
23.0
23.0
26.0
30.0
31.0
41.0
42.0
45.0
46.0
46.0
47.0
50.0
54.0
58.0
61.0
64.0
65.0
75.0
75.0
75.0
85.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

